
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

144 

69 

583 

306 

860 

285 

171 

269 

15 

45 

728 

70 

96 

000 

44 

132 

519 

512 

973 

770 

9 

8 

710 

701 

88 

33 

815 

113 

215 

612 

228 

669 

969 

5 

323 

91 

42 

108 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

NO RACE 

SSP & LDY 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

NO RACE 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SSP & OLD 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK & LDY 

SBK 

OLD 

Name 

BOUJATOUY Taufik 

#69 RUMA 

WIDBILLER Christian 

BRZOSKA Daniel 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

GÜNZEL Marc 

HESENER Frank 

FALLEGGER Kurt 

CRAMER Uwe 

STEURER Christian 

HARPF Marcel 

BERCH Peter 

FISCHER Martin 

STÖGNER 

JUNKER Jessica 

ALLGAIER Marius 

DIETRICH Ulrich Gunnar 

KERSCHENSTEINER Thomas 

LJASCHKO Boris 

WEIXLER Florian 

MANDLMEIER Florian 

BERG Philipp 

HEINE Simon 

BASTIAN Thomas 

ROSSMANN Kevin 

DREIER Keoma 

GEMÜND Hans Willi 

FISCHER Lukas 

DE BIOLLEY Regis 

CHAIBI Omar 

RÖCK Wolfgang 

KLASSEN Viktor 

PELZ Marcus 

VOGLREITER Gerald 

SCHNECKING Bernd 

HAUSER Claudia 

NIEDERHÖFER Marco 

KUHRAU Christian 

Motorcycle 

YZF-R1 

ZX-10R 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

YZF R6 

ZX-10R 

 BMW S 1000 HP-R 

YZF R1 

RSV4 

YZF-R1 

S1000RR 

YZF R1 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

ZX-6R 

GSX-R 1000R 

S1000RR 

ZX-10R 

S1000RR 

YZF R1 

YZF-R1 

Panigale V4 

YZF R1 

RSV4 

GSX-R 1000 

GSXR1000R 

ZX-10R 

GSX-R 1000R 

Daytona 675 

RSV4 

GSX-R 1000R 

S1000RR 

GSXR600R 

R6 

GSX-R 1000R 

RSV4 

S1000RR 

Daytona 675 

Best Tm 

1:34.163 

1:34.472 

1:34.523 

1:35.831 

1:35.849 

1:35.957 

1:36.387 

1:36.794 

1:36.884 

1:36.892 

1:36.991 

1:37.303 

1:37.416 

1:37.506 

1:37.797 

1:37.812 

1:37.819 

1:38.045 

1:38.114 

1:38.121 

1:38.345 

1:38.624 

1:38.776 

1:39.101 

1:39.311 

1:39.381 

1:39.484 

1:39.629 

1:39.811 

1:39.892 

1:39.912 

1:40.322 

1:40.537 

1:40.645 

1:40.757 

1:40.888 

1:41.031 

1:41.104 

Diff 

0.309 

0.360 

1.668 

1.686 

1.794 

2.224 

2.631 

2.721 

2.729 

2.828 

3.140 

3.253 

3.343 

3.634 

3.649 

3.656 

3.882 

3.951 

3.958 

4.182 

4.461 

4.613 

4.938 

5.148 

5.218 

5.321 

5.466 

5.648 

5.729 

5.749 

6.159 

6.374 

6.482 

6.594 

6.725 

6.868 

6.941 

Best Speed 

159,349 

158,828 

158,742 

156,576 

156,546 

156,370 

155,672 

155,018 

154,874 

154,861 

154,703 

154,207 

154,028 

153,886 

153,428 

153,404 

153,394 

153,040 

152,932 

152,921 

152,573 

152,141 

151,907 

151,409 

151,089 

150,983 

150,826 

150,607 

150,332 

150,210 

150,180 

149,566 

149,247 

149,086 

148,921 

148,727 

148,517 

148,410 

2nd Best 

1:34.205 

1:34.683 

1:34.697 

1:36.341 

1:35.916 

1:36.135 

1:36.881 

1:37.086 

1:37.006 

1:37.169 

1:38.031 

1:38.048 

1:38.570 

1:38.935 

1:37.826 

1:38.646 

1:38.099 

1:39.867 

1:38.270 

1:38.776 

1:42.562 

1:39.128 

1:39.875 

1:40.170 

1:40.203 

1:39.961 

1:39.677 

1:40.142 

1:40.102 

1:40.123 

1:41.968 

1:40.991 

1:42.944 

1:41.805 

1:41.553 

1:41.086 

1:42.323 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

No. 

224 

6 

11 

942 

600 

787 

84 

60 

423 

83 

333 

221 

61 

130 

112 

618 

168 

117 

92 

996 

541 

173 

121 

711 

0171 

361 

713 

241 

118 

159 

317 

408 

109 

74 

29 

26 

714 

188 

Class 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SSP & OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

NO RACE 

OLD 

NO RACE 

OLD 

OLD 

SBK 

Name 

SCHEIBNER Uwe 

BETZ Markus 

KRUTHOFF Denis 

BÖßMANN Jörg 

STRAß Roland 

KÜSTNER Stefan 

KÖRBER Sascha 

SCHNEIDER Reinhard 

BETTMANN Josh 

SCHIFT Manuel 

AUMEIER Timo 

PUTZ Carsten 

EISL Andreas 

KIRCHNER Elmar 

FISCHER Herbert 

REUSCHENBACH Florian 

VAN LANGENHOVEN Rudy 

MAYER Georg 

NEEB Nicolas 

MENDL Ludwig 

KIECHLE Benedikt 

KEPPLER Andreas 

SCHNEIDER Markus 

SIEVERS Ole 

HAHN Tobias 

BREGANSKI Frank 

LANG Oliver 

HECKERT Sven 

ALLGAIER Claudius 

BASTIAN Klaus 

DOBLANDER Rochus 

WÜST Wolfgang 

BEK Stefan 

DÖRING Holger 

IVANCEVIC Leonardo 

ELLERICH Marco 

SPRENG Markus 

PLATVOET Christopher 

Motorcycle 

S1000RR 

CBR1000RR 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

Panigale 1299 

GSX-R 1000R 

ZX-10R 

GSX-R 1000R 

RSV4 

CBR 600RR 

YZF-R6 

YZF R1 

YZF-R6 

S1000RR 

GSX-R 1000R 

YZF-R1 

Daytona 675 

ZX-6R 

S1000RR 

GSX-R 750 

GSX-R 750 

YZF-R1 

ZX10-R 

RSV4 

GSX-R 750 

YZF-R6 

S1000RR 

RSV4 

R6 

RSV4 

ZX-10R 

ZX-9R 

RSV4 

Tuono V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

CBR900RR 

Panigale V4 

ZX-10R 

Best Tm 

1:41.132 

1:41.199 

1:41.327 

1:41.395 

1:41.502 

1:41.592 

1:41.598 

1:41.902 

1:42.223 

1:42.362 

1:42.527 

1:42.772 

1:42.837 

1:42.852 

1:42.940 

1:43.189 

1:43.390 

1:43.392 

1:43.395 

1:43.549 

1:43.600 

1:43.601 

1:43.755 

1:43.992 

1:44.009 

1:44.147 

1:44.204 

1:44.380 

1:44.532 

1:44.667 

1:44.892 

1:45.385 

1:45.546 

1:45.749 

1:45.752 

1:45.792 

1:45.822 

1:45.940 

Diff 

6.969 

7.036 

7.164 

7.232 

7.339 

7.429 

7.435 

7.739 

8.060 

8.199 

8.364 

8.609 

8.674 

8.689 

8.777 

9.026 

9.227 

9.229 

9.232 

9.386 

9.437 

9.438 

9.592 

9.829 

9.846 

9.984 

10.041 

10.217 

10.369 

10.504 

10.729 

11.222 

11.383 

11.586 

11.589 

11.629 

11.659 

11.777 

Best Speed 

148,368 

148,270 

148,083 

147,984 

147,828 

147,697 

147,688 

147,247 

146,785 

146,586 

146,350 

146,001 

145,909 

145,887 

145,763 

145,411 

145,128 

145,125 

145,121 

144,905 

144,834 

144,833 

144,618 

144,288 

144,264 

144,073 

143,994 

143,752 

143,543 

143,358 

143,050 

142,381 

142,164 

141,891 

141,887 

141,833 

141,793 

141,635 

2nd Best 

1:41.402 

1:41.619 

1:42.509 

1:41.732 

1:42.217 

1:41.698 

1:42.941 

1:43.452 

1:42.851 

1:42.869 

1:43.059 

1:42.929 

1:42.887 

1:43.208 

1:43.341 

1:44.443 

1:43.617 

1:43.620 

1:43.821 

1:44.504 

1:44.432 

1:43.939 

1:44.005 

1:44.135 

1:44.233 

1:44.634 

1:44.540 

1:44.636 

1:45.492 

1:45.283 

1:45.785 

1:45.995 

1:46.366 

1:46.132 

1:45.973 

1:46.364 

1:46.195 
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Pos 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

No. 

53 

311 

33 

252 

510 

139 

182 

141 

296 

67 

131 

54 

16 

129 

403 

169 

223 

18 

93 

49 

811 

663 

201 

213 

124 

441 

78 

166 

80 

233 

812 

103 

97 

65 

444 

253 

77 

29 

Class 

SSP 

OLD 

NO RACE 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

OLD 

LDY 

OLD 

NO RACE 

SSP 

NO RACE 

LDY 

SSP 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

LDY 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SSP & LDY 

SBK 

Name 

KRAUS Florian 

GÜNZEL Rainer 

MLINAR Antonel 

SCHWAB Roland 

JORDANEK Uwe 

SECKELMANN Stefan 

HAUGER Markus 

FRANKEN Uwe 

STREICHER Nina 

STREICHER Henry 

BIEKER Christian 

MORAD Marcel 

CAN Devrim 

HERTKORN Elvira 

ENDRES Stefan 

SCHMID Frank 

KIRCHNER Benjamin 

MIEBACH Clarissa 

SWINNEN Oliver 

HOFFMANN Tamas 

THIEL Andreas 

BÖHMLER Sven 

SEIDL Ingo 

BANDUCH David 

SPIEKERS Marc 

MANTHEY Mike 

AALDERINK Sven 

MERTENS Rene 

LUCHSINGER Tim 

FREITAG Thomas 

GEERLINGS Klaus 

BREKALO Tomislav 

SCHEER Robert 

HÖLSCHER Georg 

KLAMT Christoph 

GUGGENMOS Florian 

EISELE Elaine 

EISGETH Ingmar 

Motorcycle 

CBR 600RR 

ZX7-R 

ZX10-R 

KTM 990 

S1000RR 

S1000RR 

YZF-R1 

RSV4 

YZF-R6 

RSV4 

GSX-R 1000R 

GSX-R 750 

YZF R6 

GSX-R 750 

Daytona 675 

KTM SD 1290R 

CBR 600RR 

CBR600RR 

Daytona 675 

YZF R6 

ZX-10R 

YZF R6 

S1000RR 

Daytona 675 

S1000RR 

YZF-R6 

ZX-10R 

YZF-R6 

YZF-R6 

Tuono V4 

Panigale V4 

KTM D790 

CBR1000RR 

Panigale V4 

RSV4 

GSX-R 1000 

CBR600RR 

RSV4 

Best Tm 

1:46.112 

1:46.364 

1:46.376 

1:46.382 

1:46.638 

1:46.786 

1:46.815 

1:46.833 

1:46.855 

1:47.028 

1:47.134 

1:47.194 

1:47.498 

1:47.713 

1:47.746 

1:47.892 

1:47.906 

1:48.028 

1:48.171 

1:48.295 

1:48.344 

1:48.356 

1:48.469 

1:48.613 

1:48.875 

1:48.922 

1:49.231 

1:49.360 

1:49.855 

1:49.866 

1:49.945 

1:50.195 

1:50.427 

1:50.813 

1:51.180 

1:51.226 

1:51.396 

1:51.955 

Diff 

11.949 

12.201 

12.213 

12.219 

12.475 

12.623 

12.652 

12.670 

12.692 

12.865 

12.971 

13.031 

13.335 

13.550 

13.583 

13.729 

13.743 

13.865 

14.008 

14.132 

14.181 

14.193 

14.306 

14.450 

14.712 

14.759 

15.068 

15.197 

15.692 

15.703 

15.782 

16.032 

16.264 

16.650 

17.017 

17.063 

17.233 

17.792 

Best Speed 

141,405 

141,070 

141,054 

141,046 

140,708 

140,513 

140,475 

140,451 

140,422 

140,195 

140,056 

139,978 

139,582 

139,304 

139,261 

139,072 

139,054 

138,897 

138,714 

138,555 

138,492 

138,477 

138,333 

138,149 

137,817 

137,757 

137,368 

137,206 

136,587 

136,574 

136,476 

136,166 

135,880 

135,406 

134,960 

134,904 

134,698 

134,025 

2nd Best 

1:48.503 

1:46.544 

1:47.867 

1:46.737 

1:46.693 

1:47.698 

1:48.001 

1:48.074 

1:46.970 

1:47.125 

1:47.329 

1:47.253 

1:51.241 

1:48.753 

1:48.188 

1:48.705 

1:48.952 

1:48.422 

1:48.947 

1:48.485 

1:49.053 

1:49.940 

1:50.761 

1:48.640 

1:48.896 

1:49.144 

1:49.498 

1:50.331 

1:54.595 

1:50.614 

1:50.384 

1:50.417 

1:50.543 

1:51.416 

1:51.330 

1:52.535 

1:51.564 

1:53.146 
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Pos 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

No. 

13 

219 

10 

177 

877 

59 

48 

28 

128 

22 

243 

922 

41 

55 

191 

341 

313 

386 

Class 

SBK 

LDY 

OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

OLD 

LDY 

LDY 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SSP 

NO RACE 

Name 

LUISI Daniele 

BUCHHOLZ Tonja 

ENGELMANN Peter 

PERET Raphael 

SOMMER Bernhard 

KORSTEN Jens 

BASSEMIR Robert 

OTT Erwin 

SCHUMACHER Dirk 

REDER Ralf 

BISCHOFF Julia 

WOLTER Janine 

SEEBURG Stefanie 

RUPPERT Anna Maria 

GÜNZEL Dirk 

KIECHLE Simon 

KUNZMANN Timo 

BAUMERT Julian 

Motorcycle 

GSX-R 1000R 

SV650 

MT-10 

ZX-10R 

GSX-R 1000R 

ZX-6R 

1198 

S1000RR 

YZF R1 

Panigale V4 

CBR 600RR 

Honda CBR600 RR 

YZF-R6 

CBR 600RR 

GSX-R 750 

GSX-R 1000 

YZF-R6 

GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:53.416 

1:53.492 

1:53.499 

1:53.800 

1:54.173 

1:54.490 

1:54.606 

1:54.732 

1:55.282 

1:55.420 

1:55.620 

1:56.319 

1:56.627 

1:57.759 

2:01.796 

2:03.238 

2:12.870 

Diff 

19.253 

19.329 

19.336 

19.637 

20.010 

20.327 

20.443 

20.569 

21.119 

21.257 

21.457 

22.156 

22.464 

23.596 

27.633 

29.075 

38.707 

Best Speed 

132,299 

132,210 

132,202 

131,852 

131,422 

131,058 

130,925 

130,781 

130,157 

130,002 

129,777 

128,997 

128,656 

127,420 

123,196 

121,755 

112,928 

- 

2nd Best 

1:53.562 

1:53.800 

1:54.101 

1:54.420 

1:55.022 

1:55.720 

1:56.082 

1:56.427 

1:57.007 

1:56.335 

1:56.047 

1:56.591 

1:57.138 

1:59.239 

2:02.569 

2:04.619 

2:13.236 
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